
The Plaza
@ Mesa City Center

Presented to the Mesa City Council
Thursday, November 12th, 2020

Downtown Manager: Jeff McVay
City Engineer:             Beth Huning



The 
Plaza

Pepper Place

Mesa
City

Plaza

~1~

Signature Shade Structure

Plaza Building

Interactive Water Feature

Programmable Recreation Space

Skating Plaza

MESA CITY 
PLAZA BUILDING



The Plaza
interactive water 
feature

~2~



The Plaza
recreation 
space

~3~



The Plaza
skating plaza

~4~



The Plaza
programmable 
event space

~5~



The Plaza
programmable 
event space

~6~



The Plaza
@ Mesa City Center

~7~



Construction Contract Award $6,369,482

Proposed Plaza Construction Contract

10% Contingency $318,474

Total Construction Request $6,687,956

Additional Budget Request for Canopy $481,000
~8~



Discussion


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10

